www.chardongroup.com • info@chardongroup.com www.chardongroup.com
No.37 Min-Chie Road,  Tung Lo
Industrial Park, Miao Li, Taiwan 366
T e l  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 3 8 5
F a x  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 7 7 0
Isolation
Link
CHIL

APPLICATION
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
• CHIL-112316-REV01
Chardon Part Number Time-Current Code Cooper Isolation Link Part Number
CHILA01M A1 3001861A01M
CHILA02M A2 3001861A02M
CHILA03M A3 3001861A03M
CHILA05M A5 3001861A05M
CHILA06M A6 3001861A06M
CHILA07M A7 3001861A07M
The design of the isolation link protects the
l ink element from handling damage that
can cause nuisance open circuits inside the
transformer.